
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING. KARAD
(An Autonomous Institute of Governrnent of Maharashtra)

Dist. Satara, Maharashtra, India, PIN: 415124
'l el : 9 I - 021 64 - 27 17 I l. 2771 | 4. 2t 241 5(P) 

" 
27 t 7 12(R)

F-ax No.: 91 - 02164- 27 17 13

Web : http ;//wwlv. gcekarad.ac.in.

No. CEK/ MEDl2}l8- lsl 7 t2 +
I

To,
Addresses overleaf (3)
+ Institute Website

Y2 ? Nov 2018

DATE -

Subject -Invitation for Quotations for Supply of Solid Round Bar of Super Duplex Stainless
Steel (UNSS32760) in annealed condition.

Dear Sir,
With reference to above. I have to reqLlest you to kindly quote yor-rr rates for below mentioned

material fbr Mechanical Engineering DeDartment of this Institute so as to reach this office on or
before07/12/2018. The details are as given below -

The quotation shoulcl be sent to "The Principal, Covernmcnt College of Engineering, Karacl" in

sealed envelope superscr'ipted rvith word "Quotation for Solid Round Bar of Super Duplex
Stainless Steel (UNSS32760) in :rnnqaled conclition For Mechanical Engineering Department"
due on 011122018 at 5.00 prn. The qubtation will be opened on 10/12/2018 at 12.00 am or next
working day. The institLrte does not bind itself to accept or re-iect the quotation. Please note that if
there is any overwriting in the qirotation. the said ten'n rvill not be taken into consideration.
Terms & Conditions

t. Quotation validity for at least 45 days from the date of opening.

2. Delivery period 4 weeks from the date of supply order.

3. 1,O0% payment after full delivery and satisfactory acceptance.

4. Warranty 12 months or more.

5. Rates shall be quoted ex-GCE, Karad

i
a vrincipal.

Govt. College of Engineering, Karad.

nl.e-,
",fl.i.3'l:j'&:r'

G c'E' KorcJ

Sr.
1\o.

Item Description Quantity

Super Duplex Stainless Steel -

02

l)Crade UNSS32760l F55l EN 1.4501/ZERON 100

2) RoLrnd Solid Bar. Dia.- 30 mm and Length : t

Meter
3)Heat Treatment - Anrrealins


